
Ambler\'s Playoffs
www.rtsports.com

2023 Final Rosters

Thu Feb 29 12:54pm ET

1 - Ryan Buenrostro
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  177 8.43 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  208 9.90 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6  130 6.19 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  205 9.76 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  109 5.19 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  199 9.48 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6  100 4.76 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6  137 6.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  148 7.05 *

2 - Joe and Thaddeus
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  215 10.24 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  151 7.19 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  196 9.33 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  236 11.24 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  161 7.67 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 13  37 1.76 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  140 6.67 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  164 7.81 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  112 5.33 *

3 - Ryan
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  204 9.71 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  133 6.33 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  134 6.38 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  303 14.43 *
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5  81 3.86 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  175 8.33 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  177 8.43 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  199 9.48 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116 5.52 *

4 - Joel & Rob
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  165 7.86 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  343 16.33 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  179 8.52 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  199 9.48 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  165 7.86 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  174 8.29 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  113 5.38 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7  197 9.38 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  114 5.43 *

5 - Billy & Gary
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  152 7.24 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  35 1.67 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  197 9.38 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  186 8.86 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  152 7.24 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  289 13.76 *
Tylan Wallace WR BAL 13  7 0.33 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10  146 6.95 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 10  120 5.71 *

6 - Dave

No players on roster.

7 - Richard
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  285 13.57 *
Leonard Fournette RB BUF 13  2 0.10 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  77 3.67 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200 9.52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  119 5.67 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  204 9.71 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  144 6.86 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  167 7.95 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  111 5.29 *

8 - Francisco & Skyler
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  205 9.76 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  190 9.05 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  158 7.52 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  66 3.14 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  272 12.95 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  134 6.38 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  67 3.19 *

Tyler Bass K BUF 13  146 6.95 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100 4.76 *

A - League - 
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  204 9.71 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  343 16.33 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  158 7.52 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200 9.52 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  303 14.43 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  174 8.29 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  167 7.95 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116 5.52 *

B - League - Ryan Buenrostro
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  205 9.76 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  133 6.33 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  179 8.52 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  186 8.86 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  152 7.24 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  144 6.86 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  164 7.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100 4.76 *

Beer 30 - 
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  205 9.76 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  208 9.90 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  158 7.52 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200 9.52 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  152 7.24 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  137 6.52 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  164 7.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100 4.76 *

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  204 9.71 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  151 7.19 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  133 6.33 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  303 14.43 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  236 11.24 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  174 8.29 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7  197 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  148 7.05 *

eastside40aiders - Jack & Bryan
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  205 9.76 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  159 7.57 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  196 9.33 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  199 9.48 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  174 8.29 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  272 12.95 *
Jake Moody K SF 9  164 7.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  114 5.43 *

Frisco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  177 8.43 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  343 16.33 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  158 7.52 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  186 8.86 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200 9.52 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  289 13.76 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 13  146 6.95 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100 4.76 *

Pats - 
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  285 13.57 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  208 9.90 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  190 9.05 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  152 7.24 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  236 11.24 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  204 9.71 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7  197 9.38 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  148 7.05 *
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Raidaints - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  165 7.86 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5  97 4.62 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  190 9.05 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  175 8.33 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  204 9.71 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  144 6.86 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  167 7.95 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116 5.52 *

Raiders - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  165 7.86 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  151 7.19 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  133 6.33 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  119 5.67 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  303 14.43 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  144 6.86 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13  167 7.95 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116 5.52 *

Silver and Gold - Jim & Cary
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  285 13.57 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  343 16.33 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  196 9.33 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  186 8.86 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  272 12.95 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  67 3.19 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10  199 9.48 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  112 5.33 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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